

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559N GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number 1800-2288289

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax: 64747770

280, Tampung Alam Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438160
Fax: 63449773

115, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



Steve (LKK)
13/7/21

00-AL AL
EXCER-?
15 dys

P/P
My BLM

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 58929
Date Estimated : 10/07/2021
Prepared By : Foong Shih Jye

Page No. : 1 of 6

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Tan Yoke Weng, Linsey (Chen YuRong, Linsey)
44 Mimosa View

Singapore 805624

- ACCOUNT - 115
United Overseas Insurance Ltd
3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SFN8833R	WBATR12070LC94405	28/09/2018	X3 sDrive20i	36607

DESCRIPTION

VALUE

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.		150.00
To replace front & rear bumper, bonnet, boot lid, front air duct, cross link including to knock out tail panel and dented area caused by the accident	850 x 4	3400 6,800.00
To respray front bumper, rear bumper, bonnet, boot lid and tail panel		4191 4,412.00
To carry out body cavity preservation (2X)		226 238.00
To replace low temperature cooler assembly including conduct pressure test, bleed cooling system and conduct check fo leak.		8 1,062.00
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repair.		257 271.00
To remove and install rear windscreen glass		545 574.00
To conduct water leak tests.		75.00
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new bootlid including conduct check on new bootlid central locking system for proper function.		504 531.00
To replace left headlight.	457	481.00 X
To replace right headlight.	457	481.00 X
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for proper function.		168 177.00
To check electrical wiring system at the front and rear sections for proper function including adjustment of headlights.		280 295.00

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

101, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax: 64747770

180, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438106
Fax: 63446777

115, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64736601 (AfterSales)
64736624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 58929
Date Estimated : 10/07/2021
Prepared By : Foong Shiuh Jye

Page No. : 2 of 6

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SFN8833R	WBATR12070LC94405	28/09/2018	X3 sDrive20i	36607

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
To supply front emboss number plate.	83.00
Sundries.	150.00

Total Labour 1: 15,780.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
EXPANDING RIVET	10	2.65	26.50
# RADIATOR	1	745.00	745.00
# STONE CHIP GUARD TOP	1	94.55	94.55
# STONE CHIP GUARD BOTTOM	1	84.00	84.00
CLAMPING BUSH	1	60.90	60.90
# MUFFLER CLAMP D=80.0MM	1	43.25	43.25
TAILPIPE TRIM CHROME D=90MM (LH) CUT	1	125.85	125.85
# FRONT SILENCER	1	1,379.80	1,379.80
# REAR SILENCER	1	1,353.40	1,353.40
TRUNK LID	1	1,983.20	1,983.20
# BONNET	1	1,838.70	1,838.70
EXPANDING RIVET	10	0.50	5.00
FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER	1	858.75	858.75
FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER	1	472.35	472.35
LH VERTICAL STRUT	1	51.80	51.80
RH VERTICAL STRUT	1	51.80	51.80
FRT LH ADAPTER	1	72.00	72.00
FRT RH ADAPTER	1	72.00	72.00
# LH COVER FOR AIR INLET	1	99.70	99.70
RH COVER FOR AIR INLET	1	99.70	99.70
# GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE	1	119.40	119.40
# FRT BUMPER LH TRIM	1	58.05	58.05
FRT BUMPER RH TRIM	1	58.05	58.05
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER (M)	1	66.25	66.25
# FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M/P)	1	1,687.50	1,687.50
FRT BUMPER COVER	1	235.05	235.05
# LH SIDE GRILLE OPEN	1	129.10	129.10
# RH SIDE GRILLE OPEN	1	129.10	129.10
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	765.35	765.35
LH SIDE GUIDE FOR BUMPER	1	58.55	58.55
RH SIDE GUIDE FOR BUMPER	1	58.55	58.55
LH BUMPER GUIDE	1	61.65	61.65
RH BUMPER GUIDE	1	61.65	61.65
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	79.25	79.25
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	79.25	79.25
REAR BUMPER TOWING LUG COVER (M)	1	76.45	76.45
# REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)	1	1,563.20	1,563.20
FRT LH GRILLE (BASIS)	1	157.10	157.10
# FRT RH GRILLE (BASIS)	1	157.10	157.10

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1600-2255269)



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63448773

115, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 3 of 6

Estimate No. : b1 58929
Date Estimated : 10/07/2021
Prepared By : Foong Shiuh Jye

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SFN8833R	WBATR12070LC94405	28/09/2018	X3 sDrive20i	36607

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
EMBLEM GROMMET	4	0.85	3.40
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.85	1.70
PLAQUE 82MM	1	71.95	71.95
PLAQUE 82MM	1	71.95	71.95
LETTERING X3	1	64.75	64.75
LETTERING S DRIVE 20i	1	97.15	97.15
LOCK RH	1	121.25	121.25
LOCK TOP PART	2	72.75	145.50
# PASSIVE LOCK WITH SWITCH	1	93.30	93.30
BUMP STOP	10	5.70	57.00
# REAR WINDOW GREEN	1	1,121.75	1,121.75
REAR SILENCER HEAT INSULATION	1	77.30	77.30
AIR DUCT TOP	1	221.85	221.85
AIR DUCT BOTTOM	1	82.00	82.00
# FRONT CROSSLINK	1	185.95	185.95
FRT TOP CONNECTION	1	185.95	185.95
# FRT LH PANEL SUPPORT	1	67.20	67.20
# FRT RH PANEL SUPPORT	1	67.20	67.20
AIR DUCT RADIATOR TOP	1	105.90	105.90
AIR DUCT RADIATOR BOTTOM	1	105.90	105.90
FRT LH BRAKE AIR DUCT	1	65.10	65.10
# FRT RH BRAKE AIR DUCT	1	65.10	65.10
# LH AIR DUCT BRAKE WHEEL ARCH	1	65.10	65.10
# RH WHEEL ARCH BRAKE AIR DUCT	1	34.05	34.05
# FRT ENGINE HOOD SEALING	1	149.70	149.70
# TRUNK LID GASKET	1	1.40	1.40
EXPANDING RIVET BLACK	20	4,281.15	85,623.00
LH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG	1	4,281.15	4,281.15
RH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG	1	39.05	39.05
# LH REFLECTOR	1	26.15	26.15
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	2	131.55	263.10
(DG/SL)ADHESIVE PRIMER VP 206 (30ML	1	27.85	27.85
(S/L) ANTI FREEZE 1.5 LITRES	3	20.70	62.10
Total Parts :			27,846.25

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company



Acknowledged by Repairer

Labour 1	:	15,780.00
Parts	:	27,846.25
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	3,053.84
Grand Total	:	46,680.09

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **